
 

 

Train Route of - 22452, CDG BDTS EXP

# Code Name Arr. Dept. Day Dist

1 CDG Chandigarh First 05.40 1 0

2 UMB Ambala Cant Jn 06.25 06.30 1 68

3 KUN Karnal 07.23 07.25 1 143

4 PNP Panipat Jn 07.47 07.49 1 177

5 DEC Delhi Cantt 10.05 10.07 1 271

6 GGN Gurgaon 10.26 10.28 1 288

7 RE Rewari 11.15 11.17 1 340

8 NNL Narnaul 11.59 12.01 1 391

9 NMK Nim Ka Thana 12.38 12.40 1 441

10 SMPR Shri Madhopur 13.06 13.08 1 456

11 RGS Ringas Jn 13.20 13.24 1 488

12 RNW Renwal 13.50 13.52 1 521

13 FL Phulera Jn 14.25 14.27 1 555

14 KSG Kishangarh 15.09 15.11 1 587

15 AII Ajmer Jn 15.40 15.55 1 635

16 BER Beawar 16.36 16.38 1 664

17 MJ Marwar Jn 17.58 18.00 1 775

18 FA Falna 18.38 18.43 1 841

19 ABR Abu Road 20.00 20.10 1 940

20 PNU Palanpur Jn 21.08 21.10 1 992

21 MSH Mahesana Jn 22.14 22.16 1 1058

22 ADI Ahmedabad Jn 00.35 00.45 2 1125

23 ANND Anand Jn 01.42 01.44 2 1189

24 BRC Vadodara Jn 02.17 02.22 2 1225

25 BH Bharuch Jn 03.07 03.09 2 1295

26 ST Surat 03.55 04.00 2 1354

27 BVI Borivali 06.46 06.50 2 1587

28 BDTS Bandra Terminus 07.35 Last 2 1605

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 04-May-2024


